




1. Summary
Meeting title Prescott Regional Airport RSOQ for CMAR for the Hangar Development Program
Attended participants 8
Start time 2/13/25, 2:38:08 PM
End time 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM
Meeting duration 42m 47s
Average attendance time 24m 16s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
John Kuebrich 2/13/25, 2:38:10 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 42m 45s john.kuebrich@prescott-az.gov john.kuebrich@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Kellie Worthen 2/13/25, 2:51:13 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 29m 42s kellie.worthen@prescott-az.gov kellie.worthen@prescott-az.gov Presenter
Bobby Walker 2/13/25, 2:57:48 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 23m 8s bwalker@willmeng.com bwalker@willmeng.com Presenter
Joel Feldberg 2/13/25, 2:57:53 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 23m 2s JF@kinneyconstruction.net JFeldberg@kinneyconstruction.net Presenter
Krista Norton 2/13/25, 3:00:00 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 20m 55s knorton@willmeng.com knorton@willmeng.com Presenter
Melissa Bennett 2/13/25, 3:01:41 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 19m 15s mbennett@willmeng.com mbennett@willmeng.com Presenter
Maraspini, Isaac (External) 2/13/25, 3:02:26 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 18m 30s isaac.maraspini@cgschmidt.com isaac.maraspini@cgschmidt.com Presenter
Jorge Dominguez 2/13/25, 3:04:03 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 16m 53s JDominguez@willmeng.com JDominguez@willmeng.com Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
John Kuebrich 2/13/25, 2:38:10 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 42m 45s john.kuebrich@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Kellie Worthen 2/13/25, 2:51:13 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 29m 42s kellie.worthen@prescott-az.gov Presenter
Bobby Walker 2/13/25, 2:57:48 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 23m 8s bwalker@willmeng.com Presenter
Joel Feldberg 2/13/25, 2:57:53 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 23m 2s JF@kinneyconstruction.net Presenter
Krista Norton 2/13/25, 3:00:00 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 20m 55s knorton@willmeng.com Presenter
Melissa Bennett 2/13/25, 3:01:41 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 19m 15s mbennett@willmeng.com Presenter
Maraspini, Isaac (External) 2/13/25, 3:02:26 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 18m 30s isaac.maraspini@cgschmidt.com Presenter
Jorge Dominguez 2/13/25, 3:04:03 PM 2/13/25, 3:20:56 PM 16m 53s JDominguez@willmeng.com Presenter


